Catalog # 80334-SU
A15/LED/6W/E17/D/IFR/30K

Sunlite 80334-SU LED A15 Light Bulb, 6
Watts (40W Equivalent), Intermediate
Base (E17), 480 Lumens, Dimmable,
Frosted Finish, ETL Listed, 30K -Warm

White 1 Pack

Appliance

DESCRIPTION:

Replace your A15 bulbs with energy efficient, long life LED

bulbs from Sunlite. This dimmable bulb has a intermediate SUm %’ﬁ; :
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base (E17) and an estimated life span of 15,000 hours. It
provides as much light as a 40 watt bulb (480 lumens) while
using only 6 watts of electricity. 3000K warm white color
temperature. ETL Listed for damp location installation. Ideal
for refrigerators, lamps, pendant lights, ceiling fans and other
lighting fixtures.

FEATURES:

» UPGRADE TO LED - Replace inefficient incandescent
bulbs with energy saving LED bulbs. These dimmable A15
bulbs with intermediate base (E17) are made for use in
Ideal for lamps, pendant lights, ceiling fans and other
lighting fixtures.

= | ONG LIFE BULBS - These lamps can last up to 15,000
hours making them a virtually maintenance free solution for
your lighting needs.

= ENERGY EFFICIENT - Get the same output as a 40 watt
bulb while only using 6 watts of electricity. With an annual
energy cost of $0.72 (based on 3 hours/day use at $0.11
per/kWh).

= DIMMABLE - These lamps can be dimmed when attached
to an LED compatible dimmer. Set the mood and adjust the
brightness to cater to your needs, either a more relaxing
atmosphere or a brighter one for reading.

= A SAFER CHOICE - They are ETL Listed for damp location
installation and are made of shatter-resistant plastic.
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Finish

Base

Average Life Span Years
Dimmable

Watts

Volts

Equivalent Wattage
LED Chip Manufacturer
Power Factor

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin
Beam Angle

Safety Rating Mark

A15

15000

Frosted

Intermediate Screw (E17)
14

Yes

120
40
E17
0.7

480

85

Warm White
3000K

230°

ETL - Damp Location

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Warranty Years
Package Type

744 Clinton Street Brooklyn, NY, 11231 | 718.768.7000

Catalog # 80334-SU

A15/LED/6W/E17/D/FR/30K

1.89
3.54
(W) 2 (H) 3.6 (D) 2
0.75

6

1
653703803340
3
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