

A Series

Sunlite 80334-SU LED A15 Light Bulb, 6 Watts (40W Equivalent), Intermediate Base (E17), 480 Lumens, Dimmable, Frosted Finish, ETL Listed, 30K -Warm White 1 Pack

Appliance

DESCRIPTION:

Replace your A15 bulbs with energy efficient, long life LED bulbs from Sunlite. This dimmable bulb has a intermediate base (E17) and an estimated life span of 15,000 hours. It provides as much light as a 40 watt bulb (480 lumens) while using only 6 watts of electricity. 3000K warm white color temperature. ETL Listed for damp location installation. Ideal for refrigerators, lamps, pendant lights, ceiling fans and other lighting fixtures.

FEATURES:

- UPGRADE TO LED Replace inefficient incandescent bulbs with energy saving LED bulbs. These dimmable A15 bulbs with intermediate base (E17) are made for use in Ideal for lamps, pendant lights, ceiling fans and other lighting fixtures.
- LONG LIFE BULBS These lamps can last up to 15,000 hours making them a virtually maintenance free solution for your lighting needs.
- ENERGY EFFICIENT Get the same output as a 40 watt bulb while only using 6 watts of electricity. With an annual energy cost of \$0.72 (based on 3 hours/day use at \$0.11 per/kWh).
- DIMMABLE These lamps can be dimmed when attached to an LED compatible dimmer. Set the mood and adjust the brightness to cater to your needs, either a more relaxing atmosphere or a brighter one for reading.
- A SAFER CHOICE They are ETL Listed for damp location installation and are made of shatter-resistant plastic.



sunlite

3

Box

Product Dimensions

Warranty Years

Package Type

Bulb Shape	A15	MOL (in)	1.89
Average Rated Hours	15000	Diameter (in)	3.54
Finish	Frosted	Package Dimension (in)	(W) 2 (H) 3.6 (D) 2
Base	Intermediate Screw (E17)	Package Weight (lb)	0.75
Average Life Span Years	14		
Dimmable	Yes	Product Data	
		Case Unit Rate	6
Electrical Characteristics		Pack Size	1
Watts	6	Item UPC	653703803340

Ele

Watts	6
Volts	120
Equivalent Wattage	40
LED Chip Manufacturer	E17
Power Factor	0.7

Light Characteristics

Lumens Brightness	480
Color Rendering Index CRI	85
Emitted Color	Warm White
Color Temperature Kelvin	3000K
Beam Angle	230°

Additional Features

Safety Rating Mark

ETL - Damp Location